
PACHET PIESE UM 02468

I.D.: 50927659

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.541,96 RON - 2.541,96 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE UM 01495 CINCU - 1 CILINDRU FRANA SPATE ARO B 4 105,04 420,16 2 BUJII ARO 244 B 10 33,61 336,1 3 CABLU ACCELERATIE ARO 243 B 2 32,35 64,7 4 SILICON ETANSARE B 5 21,01 105,05 5 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1250 B 6 27,73 166,38 6 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1475 B 3 29,41 88,23 7 FASA ROATA 1200X20 B 6 84,03 504,18 8 FASA ROATA 1400 X20 B 6 92,44 554,64 9 FASA ROATA 600 X20 B 4 75,63 302,52 2541,96 TRANSPORT INCLUS
